

T.A No. 136 of 2013(01137/14)

Order No. 47 dated 05.02.2021.

Appellant files hazira through his Learned advocate. Respondent takes no steps. On call, neither the respondents nor their Learned advocate is found present in court. The hearing is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 06.04.2021 for filing show cause by the respondent.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Addl.D.J

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.