

T.A. 01137 of 2014(136/13).

Order No. 52 dated 10.11.2021.

Appellant files hazira through his Learned advocate. Respondent takes no steps. None is moved. The case is adjourned.

To 14.12.2021 for filing show cause by the respondent.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB007003)

