

T. Appeal No. 01137 of 2014(136/2013).

Order No. 54 dated 22.02.2022.

Appellants file haziras through their Learned advocates. Today is fixed for filing Show cause by the respondent. Respondents takes no steps. On calls, neither the respondents nor their Learned advocate is found present in court. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 04.04.2022 for filing show cause by the respondents as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB00703)

