

Title Appeal 01137 of 2014(136/2013).

Present : V.B. Agarwal, Learned Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, in-charge.

Order No. 55 dated 04.04.2022.

Appellants file haziras through their Learned advocate. Respondents take no steps. Today is fixed for filing show cause by the respondents. On calls, neither the respondents nor their Learned advocate is found present in court. Due to absence of Learned Regular P.O, the case is adjourned.

To 27.04.2022 for filing show cause by the respondents as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,(i.c)

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.(i.c)

