

T.A. No. 01137 of 2014(136/2013).

Order No. 58 dated 07.11.2022.

Appellants file hazira through their Learned advocate.

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal, on exparte. None is moved. The hearing of appeal is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 30.01.2023 for hearing of the appeal, on exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,  
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court  
Hooghly.  
(WB00618)



