

T.A. No. 01137 of 2014(136/2013).

Order No. 61 dated 20.05.2023.

Appellants file hazira through their Learned advocate. One printed copy of statement of account filed as per firstity and the same be kept with the record.

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal, on exparte.

Learned advocate for the appellants is present in court.

The record is taken up for hearing.

Heard, in part.

To 03.07.2023 for further hearing of the appeal, on exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB00618)

