

Title Appeal No. 01137 of 2014(136/2013)

Order No. 67 dated 30.01.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of respondents, S/R and further order.

Appellants file hazira through their Learned advocate.

Learned advocate for the appellant is present in court.

It appears that the notice has been duly served upon the respondent namely, UCO Bank represented by its Branch Manager, Bandel Branch, P.O. Bandel, Police Station-Chinsurah, Dist. Hooghly as per report of the Nazir, Hooghly.

None is appeared on behalf of above mentioned respondent.

Another opportunity is given to the above mentioned respondent for appearance before this court.

To 26.02.2024 for appearance of respondent and further order.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB00618)

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDL. DISTRICT JUDGE,CUM-JUDGE,SPL. COURT, HOOGHLY.

Title Appeal No. 01137 of 2014(136/2013)

NOTICE.

To,
The Manager,
U.C.O Bank, Bandel Branch, P.O.-Bandel,
Police Station- Chinsurah, Dist. Hooghly. (Respondent No.1)

You are hereby directed to appear before this court personally on 20.01.2024 and filing show cause as directed by this court.

Forwarded to the Judge,in-charge,
Nezarath Department, Hooghly for
causing service return at free of cost.

