

Title Appeal No. 01137 of 2014(136/2013)

Order No. 71 dated 15.07.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of respondent and further order.

Appellants file hazira through their Learned advocate.

Learned advocate for the appellants is present in court.

It appears that appellants did not comply the order No. 64 dated 16.11.2023 till date.

Appellants are further directed to file fresh notice for sending to the UCO Bank represented by its Branch Manager, Bandel Branch, P.O. Bandel, Police Station- Chinsurah, Dist. Hooghly for his personal appearance.

To 20.09.2024 for further order.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB00618)

